
           

NEEDHAM TOWN HALL 
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Needham, MA 02492 
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TOWN OF NEEDHAM 
NORFOLK COUNTY MASSACHUSETTS 

Personnel Board Meeting 
Wednesday, January 18, 2023, at 4:00pm 

Select Board Chambers, 1st Floor, Town Hall 
1471 Highland Avenue, Needham, MA 

 
 

Agenda 
The listings of items are those reasonably anticipated by the Chair which may be discussed. Not all 
items listed may in fact be discussed and other items not listed may also be discussed to the extent 
permitted by law. Please note that times are approximate. Agenda items may be discussed at 
different times than indicated. 

Anticipated Time Agenda Item 

4:00 PM Call to Order 

4:00 PM 

Continuation of Grievances: 

- Needham Police Union 

- Police Superior Officers Association 

5:00 PM HR Advisory Committee proposal 

5:15 PM 

Meeting Minutes for Approval: 

- 01/04/2022 

- 12/14/2022 

- 10/19/2022 

- 06/16/2022 

- 04/11/2022 

5:20: PM Other Business or topics not reasonably anticipated by Chair 

5:30 PM Adjourn 
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