

TOWN OF NEEDHAM

NORFOLK COUNTY MASSACHUSETTS

Human Resources Department

NEEDHAM TOWN HALL 1471 Highland Avenue Needham, MA 02492 TEL: 781-455-7500 x 507

FAX: 781-455-0165 <u>HR@needhamma.gov</u> www.needhamma.gov/HR

Personnel Board Meeting

Wednesday, January 18, 2023, at 4:00pm

Select Board Chambers, 1st Floor, Town Hall 1471 Highland Avenue, Needham, MA

Agenda

The listings of items are those reasonably anticipated by the Chair which may be discussed. Not all items listed may in fact be discussed and other items not listed may also be discussed to the extent permitted by law. Please note that times are approximate. Agenda items may be discussed at different times than indicated.

Anticipated Time	Agenda Item
4:00 PM	Call to Order
4:00 PM	Continuation of Grievances: - Needham Police Union - Police Superior Officers Association
5:00 PM	HR Advisory Committee proposal
5:15 PM	Meeting Minutes for Approval: - 01/04/2022 - 12/14/2022 - 10/19/2022 - 06/16/2022 - 04/11/2022
5:20: PM	Other Business or topics not reasonably anticipated by Chair
5:30 PM	Adjourn